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EuropacPRO Mounting Plate for Use With Cover

Plate

Servizi di distribuzione di energia

Mounting plate for use with cover plates for installation and
fixing of heavy components. Full width mounting plates (as
wide as the subrack or the system case) are fixed to the
side panels. The partial width mounting plates are fixed to
the side panel and horizontal rail by means of an assembly
strip.

Guide rails Type 4,4" and type strengthened cannot be used
in combination with a mounting plate. Top / bottom cover
which will be inserted into the groove of the light (type L)
horizontal rails cannot be used in combination with a
mounting plate.

CERTIFICAZIONI

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARATTERISTICHE

For installation and fixing of heavy components

Mounting plate, full width: The mounting plate is as wide as the subrack/system case and is fixed to the side panels
A guide rail can be fitted in first and last slot position

In addition to the mounting plate EMC cover plates can also be fitted to the subrack

Guide rails type 4.4 and "strengthened" cannot be used

SPECIFICHE
Table 1/2
Numero X Package . ) .
Rack Width . Profondita Materiale Product Family Product Type
catalogo Quantity
34563-019

63 HP 1 172.5 mm Alluminio EuropacPRO Mounting Plate


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc34563-019

Numero
catalogo

34563-001

34563-003

34563-044

34563-042

34563-009

34563-002

34563-028

34563-026

34563-014

34563-024

34563-004

Numero catalogo

34563-019

34563-001

34563-003

34563-044

34563-042

34563-009

Rack Width

28 HP

63 HP

84 HP

84 HP

28 HP

42 HP

84 HP

84 HP

42 HP

84 HP

84 HP

Package
Quantity

Larghezza

324.67 mm

146.88 mm

324.67 mm

431.35 mm

431.35 mm

146.88 mm

Profondita Materiale
112.5 mm Alluminio
112.5mm Alluminio
412.5mm Alluminio
352.5mm Alluminio
172.5mm Alluminio
112.5 mm Alluminio
292.5 mm Alluminio
232.5 mm Alluminio
172.5mm Alluminio
172.5 mm Alluminio
112.5mm Alluminio
Table 2/2
Works With
Subracks
Subracks
Subracks
Subracks
Subracks
Subracks

Product Family Product Type

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Certificazioni

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS
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Numero catalogo Larghezza Works With Certificazioni

34563-002

217.99 mm Subracks RoHS
34563-028

431.35 mm Subracks
34563-026

431.35 mm Subracks
34563-014

217.99 mm Subracks RoHS
34563-024

431.35 mm Subracks RoHS
34563-004

431.35 mm Subracks RoHS

AVVERTENZA

AVVERTENZA: i prodotti nVent devono essere installati e usati solo secondo le indicazioni riportate nei fogli delle istruzioni
del prodotto nVent e nei materiali di formazione. | fogli di istruzioni sono disponibili sul sito www.nvent.com e presso il
vostro rappresentante locale dell’assistenza clienti di nVent. Un’installazione scorretta, 'uso improprio, I'applicazione errata
o altre inosservanze delle istruzioni e delle avvertenze di nVent possono causare un malfunzionamento del prodotto, danni
alle proprieta, lesioni corporee gravi e morte e/o I'annullamento della garanzia.
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